
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matt Burton - (827791) - Swansea University SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.39 715 H 13/04/24 Cardiff International Open Meet 2024 Cardiff  1

52.86 696 H 23/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

52.97 692 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

53.04 689 F 30/07/22 Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2022 Winchester  3

53.20 683 H 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

53.32 678 F 09/03/24 City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea  1

53.33 678 F 23/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

53.38 676 C 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

53.39 676 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

53.41 675 F 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

53.67 665 F 10/02/24 Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024 Swansea  1

53.69 664 H 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

53.76 662 F 20/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

53.84 659 F 02/06/24 Swansea University Swim Team 2024 LC Sprint Meet Swansea  1

54.11 649 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.16 647 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.27 643 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.38 639 F 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.53 634 H 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.65 630 F 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.89 622 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Maxwell 1

54.94 620 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

54.94 620 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

55.00 618 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Wycombe Dist 1

55.03 617 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Maxwell 1

55.05 616 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Maxwell 1

55.15 613 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC  1
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55.15 613 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC  1

55.21 611 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

55.28 609 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Maxwell 1

55.44 603 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Maxwell 1

55.93 588 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Maxwell 1

56.21 579 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Maxwell 1

56.26 577 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Maxwell 1

56.35 575 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Maxwell 1

56.60 567 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

57.13 551 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Maxwell 1

57.15 551 F 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

57.33 546 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Ealing 1

57.69 535 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

57.69 535 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Maxwell 1

57.79 533 H 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

58.44 515 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Ealing 1

58.61 511 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Ealing 1

59.19 496 F 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

59.61 485 H 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

59.63 485 H 05/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

59.72 483 F 17/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

1:01.58 440 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 1

1:01.60 440 F 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

1:02.26 426 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

1:02.32 425 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

1:02.76 416 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Windsor 1

1:02.86 414 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Windsor 1

1:03.80 396 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 1

1:03.90 394  26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Windsor 1

1:04.49 383 F 17/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Windsor 1

1:04.57 382 H 30/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Windsor 3

1:04.62 381 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Windsor 1

1:05.16 371 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:05.33 369  26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Windsor 1

1:05.34 368 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Windsor 1

1:06.12 355 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1

1:06.78 345 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Windsor 1

1:08.21 324 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:08.34 322 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

1:11.98 275 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Windsor 1

1:12.42 270 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1

1:15.33 240 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.84 659 F 02/06/24 Swansea University Swim Team 2024 LC Sprint Meet Swansea  1

52.39 715 H 13/04/24 Cardiff International Open Meet 2024 Cardiff  1

53.33 678 F 23/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

52.86 696 H 23/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

53.32 678 F 09/03/24 City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea  1

53.67 665 F 10/02/24 Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024 Swansea  1

53.04 689 F 30/07/22 Winchester City Penguins Summer Scorcher 2022 Winchester  3

53.41 675 F 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

Page 2 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



53.20 683 H 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

52.97 692 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

53.39 676 F 12/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

53.38 676 C 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

53.69 664 H 19/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

53.76 662 F 20/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

54.11 649 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.38 639 F 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.53 634 H 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.27 643 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.16 647 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

55.15 613 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC  1

54.65 630 F 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

55.21 611 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

54.94 620 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

55.00 618 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Wycombe Dist 1

57.69 535 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Maxwell 1

56.35 575 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Maxwell 1

54.94 620 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

55.03 617 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Maxwell 1

55.28 609 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Maxwell 1

57.13 551 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Maxwell 1

54.89 622 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Maxwell 1

55.05 616 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Maxwell 1

55.44 603 F 28/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Maxwell 1

56.26 577 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Maxwell 1

55.93 588 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Maxwell 1

56.21 579 F 08/04/17 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Maxwell 1

56.60 567 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Maxwell 1

57.69 535 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth  1

57.33 546 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Ealing 1

57.15 551 F 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

57.79 533 H 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

58.44 515 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Ealing 1

58.61 511 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Ealing 1

59.72 483 F 17/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

59.19 496 F 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

59.61 485 H 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

59.63 485 H 05/04/15 Beckenham Easter International Open 2015 Crystal Palace  1

1:01.58 440 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 1

1:02.32 425 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

1:01.60 440 F 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

1:02.26 426 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

1:03.80 396 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 1

1:02.86 414 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Windsor 1

1:05.34 368 H 08/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Windsor 1

1:04.62 381 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Windsor 1

1:02.76 416 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Windsor 1

1:04.49 383 F 17/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Windsor 1

1:05.16 371 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:04.57 382 H 30/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Windsor 3

1:05.33 369  26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Windsor 1

1:03.90 394  26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Windsor 1

1:08.34 322 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 1
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1:08.34 322 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

1:06.12 355 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1

1:06.78 345 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Windsor 1

1:08.21 324 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:12.42 270 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1

1:11.98 275 F 17/12/11 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Windsor 1

1:15.33 240 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3
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